Existing Axiom Options (including Axiom Options issued under the Placement) 166,148,866 25.9

Existing Performance Rights 900,000 0.2

Plus: Attaching Options 60,612,709 9.4

Plus: Loyalty Bonus Options 33,000,000 5.1

Total convertible securities on completion of Capital Raising and Bonus Issue 260,661,575 40.6

Fully diluted share capital on completion of Offers and Bonus Issues 642,353,507 100.0

6	 Section	5.5(b)	-	Effect	on	financial	position	–	pro-forma	balance	sheet
In section 5.5(b) (page 24) of the Prospectus, the third paragraph and the bullet points are deleted and replaced
with the following:

“The table below is the pro-forma balance sheet of the Company as at 31 December 2016 adjusted to reflect the
following assumptions:

– the Entitlement Offer was fully subscribed and $5,541,733 was received under the Entitlement Offer from the issue of
34,635,834 New Axiom Shares;
– $1,500,000 was raised under the Placement;

– payment of approximately $45,000 representing the expenses of the Offer.

3
2

AXIOM MINING LIMITED SUPPLEMENTARY PROSPECTUS

Pro-forma unaudited balance sheet as at 31 December 2016 if Entitlement Offer is fully subscribed

Pro-forma prior
to completion Adjustments

Pro-forma on
completion

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash & Cash Equivalents 1,387,320 6,996,733 8,384,053

Trade & Other Receivables 521,828 - 521,828

Prepayments 112,145 - 112,145

 Total Current Assets 2,021,293 6,996,733 9,018,026

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Property, Plant & Equipment 547,453 - 547,453

Mineral exploration expenditure 1,143,039 - 1,143,039

Total Non-current Assets 1,690,492 - 1,690,492

TOTAL ASSETS 3,711,785 6,996,733 10,708,518

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade & Other Payables 2,627,729 - 2,627,729

Short-term Provisions 46,508 - 46,508

Employee Benefits 70,090 - 70,090

Total Current Liabilities 2,744,327 - 2,744,327

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Other payables 243,000 - 243,000

Lease liabilities 9,000 - 9,000

Employee benefits 11,000 - 11,000

Total Non-current liabilities 263,000 - 263,000

TOTAL LIABILITIES 3,007,327 - 3,007,327

NET ASSETS 704,458 6,996,733 7,701,191

EQUITY

Issued Capital 108,360,445 6,996,733 115,357,178

Reserves 468,013 - 468,013

Accumulated losses (103,234,806) - (103,234,806)

Total equity attributable to owners of the
Company 5,593,652 6,996,733 12,590,385

Non-controlling interests (4,889,194) - (4,889,194)

TOTAL EQUITY 704,458 6,996,733 7,701,191

4AXIOM MINING LIMITED SUPPLEMENTARY PROSPECTUS

Note: The actual financial position of the Company on completion of the Offer will differ from the position illustrated in the
pro-forma capital structure and pro-forma balance sheets due to net expenditure during the period between 31 December
2016 and the date when the Entitlement Offer is completed. It will also differ if the Entitlement Offer is not fully
subscribed.”

7 Section 8.5 – Shareholdings and option holdings of Directors
The table set out in Section 8.5 is deleted and replaced with the following:

Director
Axiom Shares

held directly